
 
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI LÄÄNE-VIRUMAA I ETAPP 

04.12.2018, Rakvere 
 
 
TN 60 m 
1. Silleriin-Marelle SAAR 2008 RRG 9,06 
2. Martta RAUDSEPP 2007 Tamsalu 9,37 
3. Mirtel MERIMAA 2008 RRG 9,38 
4. Helena TARTU 2007 RRG 9,54 
5. Marelle VALLIVEERE 2007 RG 9,67 
6. Carol ÕUNAPUU 2008 RRG 9,84 
7. Laura TÕEMETS 2008 RRG 9,93 
8. Etriin ETVERK 2007 RPK 10,05 
9. Annika ARUVAINU 2007 RRG 10,06 
10. Ketrin KOPPEL 2008 RRG 10,06 
11. Grete MALM 2009 RRG 10;10 
12. Marleen UUSTALU 2007 REG 10,16 
13. Kaisa Lee VAIKNEMETS 2007 REG 10,21 
14. Heleri LILLEPUU 2009 Haljala 10,56 
15. Maris FLOREN 2008 RPK 10,61 
16. Liisa Lotte  EHASALU 2008 Haljala 10,77 
17. Siret KAASIK 2008 Simuna 10,82 
18. Kediriin KEKKONEN 2008 RG 10,83 
19. Arabella ALTROF 2007 RG 11,22 
20. Emma Loviisa SOON 2008 Laekvere 11,35 
21. Melissa LICHTFELDT 2009 Vinni 11,54 
22. Eilis SENKA 2008 RG 11,81 
23. Lee Elisabeth SOON 2010 Laekvere 12,25 
v.v. Katriin KIVI 2007 Türi 9,63 
v.v. Aleksia SIVTSIK 2007 Türi 9,83 
 
TN kõrgushüpe 
1. Mirtel MERIMAA 2008 RRG 1;31 
2. Helena TARTU 2007 RRG 1;27 
3. Ketrin KOPPEL 2008 RRG 1;27 
3. Etriin ETVERK 2007 RPK 1;27 
5. Silleriin Marelle SAAR 2008 RRG 1;19 
6. Eleriin SUSI 2007 REG 1;19 
7. Carol ÕUNAPUU 2008 RRG 1;15 
8. Lqura TÕEMETS 2008 RRG 1;15 
9. Maris FLOREN 2008 RPK 1;15 
10. Kaisa Lee VAIKNEMETS 2007 REG 1;15 
11. Marelle VALLIVEERE 2007 RG 1;10 
12. Arabella ALTROF 2007 RG 1;10 
13. Grete MALM 2009 RRG 1;05 
14. Eleri  LILLEPUU 2009 Haljala 1;05 
15. Siret KAASIK 2008 Simuna 1;05 
16. Martta RAUDSEPP 2007 Tamsalu 1;00 
17. Kediriin KEKKONEN 2008 RG 1;00 
18. Liisa Lotte  EHASALU 2008 Haljala 1;00 
 
TV 60 m 
1. Katre LINNAS 2005 Simuna 8,69 
2. Kärt MAASIK 2006 Tamsalu 8,81 
3. Renita PRIKS 2005 Simuna 8,85 
4. Kati-Ly RANDVIIR 2006 V.-Maarja 8;90 
5. Janete NOODLA 2006 RRG 8,92 
6. Mailee METSARU 2006 Sõmeru 8,94 
7. Mari liis ANT 2006 RRG 8,95 



8. Sophia ONG 2006 RRG 9,03 
9. Britte KARU 2006 Kunda 9,05 
10. Madle Helena VILU 2006 RG 9;10 
11. Annabel LIIVAK 2006 RRG 9,28 
12. Heleliise NIITVÄLI 2006 RRG 9,33 
13. Lizette MOROZOV 2006 Vinni 9,35 
14. Mirell POTTI 2006 RRG 9;60 
15. Elis Anet SAKSMAN 2005 Kunda 9,73 
16. Elis   HUBERT 2006 RRG 9,87 
v.v. Kirke RANNEL 2005 Türi 9;20 
v.v. Sireli VOOREMÄE 2005 Türi 9,57 
v.v. Annabel MAKOTKINA 2006 Türi 10;00 
 
TV kuulitõuge 2 kg 
1. Kaisa VAHULA 2005 RRG 10;10 
2. Katre LINNAS 2005 Simuna 9;93 
3. Mailee METSARU 2006 Sõmeru 9;34 
4. Renita PRIKS 2005 Simuna 8;45 
5. Elis Anet SAKSMAN 2005 Kunda 8;36 
6. Kati-Ly RANDVIIR 2006 V-Maarja 8;14 
7. Britte KARU 2006 Kunda 8;00 
8. Kärt MAASIK 2006 Tamsalu 7;92 
9. Mirell POTTI 2006 RRG 7;54 
10. Nele SUMRE 2005 V.-Maarja 7;28 
11. Madle Helena VILU 2006 RG 7;26 
12. Amelia PETROV 2006 Kunda 7;14 
13. Janete PALL 2006 Haljala 6;80 
14. Janete NOODLA 2006 RRG 6;70 
 
PN 60 m 
1. Tristan KONSO 2007 RRG 8,95 
2. Georg LITVINOV 2008 RRG 9,31 
3. Gregor TEPP 2008 RG 9,47 
4. Oskar VAINULT 2008 V.-Maarja 9,47 
5. Andreas JANTER 2007 REG 9,50 
6. Veiko SEMJONOV 2007 Haljala 9,53 
7. Riko OJA 2007 REG 9,54 
8. Mihkel KALJURAND 2008 REG 10,04 
9. Henri KUPP 2007 RRG 10,08 
10. Henri EENPUU 2007 V.-Maarja 10,14 
11. Arpo VAHULA 2008 RRG 10,21 
12. Andris ELLAM 2009 V.-Maarja 10,21 
13. Fred Erik PALMAR 2008 Sõmeru 10,53 
14. Tauri KIVISILLA 2007 REG 10,57 
15. Rasmus VEEVÄLI 2008 RG 11,21 
v.v. Romet RAUDE 2007 Türi 9,65 
 
PN kõrgushüpe 
1. Veiko SEMJONOV 2007 Haljala 1;31 
2. Georg LITVINOV 2008 RRG 1;27 
3. Tristan KONSO 2007 RRG 1;23 
4. Henri EENPUU 2007 V.-Maarja 1;23 
5. Gregor TEPP 2008 RG 1;10 
5. Oskar VAINULT 2008 V.-Maarja 1;10 
7. Henri KUPP 2007 RRG 1;10 
8. Rasmus VEEVÄLI 2008 RG 1;10 
9. Arpo VAHULA 2008 RRG 1;10 
10. Andris ELLAM 2009 V.-Maarja 1;05 
 
 



PV 60 m 
1. Aivar ELLAM 2005 V.-Maarja 7,85 
2. William LEPIK 2005 Võsu 8,06 
3. Kristjan KARI 2005 RRG 8,13 
4. Janar OJASALU 2005 Haljala 8,17 
5. Kevin MÄNNIK 2005 RG 8,59 
6. Rihhard VODJA 2006 Kunda 8,68 
7. Rasmus FLOREN 2005 RPK 8,71 
8. Kaspar Markus KUUSIK 2006 RRG 8,77 
9. Gabriel REINART 2006 REG 8,94 
10. Aleks LEHMUS 2006 Kunda 9,06 
11. Marten LEMMIK 2005 V.-Maarja 9,31 
12. Tanel PERAMETS 2005 V.-Maarja 9,42 
13. Romert DÕBA 2006 Kunda 9,61 
14. Siim RIKKOLAS 2006 REG 10,78 
15. Fred PUNA 2006 REG 10,97 
 
PV teivashüpe 
1. Kristjan KARI 2005 RRG 3;11 
2. Aivar ELLAM 2005 V.-Maarja 2;88 
3. Janar OJASALU 2005 Haljala 2;58 
4. Rasmus FLOREN 2005 RPK 2;28 
5. Eleks LEHMUS 2006 Kunda 1;78 
6. Rihhard VODJA 2006 Kunda 1;68 
 
 

LISAALAD 
 
T 60 m 
1. Nora ARON 2004 Vike 8,48 
2. Karolina ÕUN 2004 Alem 8,57 
3. Laura ONG 2000 Vike 8,62 
4. Dorian RAJA 2002 Vike 8,63 
5. Kadi-Liis KIVI 2001 Vike 8,71 
6. Rebecca KÜNNAPUU 2004 Alem 8,86 
7. Kristin LEPP 2002 Vike 9,25 
8. Käroly TAMMEMÄGI 2004 Alem 9,27 
9. Marleen PÕDRA 2004 RPK 9,58 
10. Simone JORGENSON 2004 Vike 9,79 
 
T kaugushüpe 
1. Kaireen PENEK 2004 ViKe 5;30 
2. Kadi-Liis KIVI 2001 ViKe 4;76 
3. Dorian RAJA 2002 ViKe 4;70 
4. Kristin LEPP 2002 ViKe 4;26 
5. Lisette MOROZOV 2006 Vinni 4;18 
 
P 60 m 
1. Robin SAPAR 2001 ViKe 7,35 
2. Roman LITVINOV 2003 ViKe 7,53 
3. Lauri RAUS 2002 ViKe 7,61 
4. Keven VEILER 2002 ViKe 7,62 
5. Erko RÄISS 2003 ViKe 7,68 
6. Aleks MALM 2002 ViKe 7,81 
7. Kevin REISENBUK 2003 ViKe 8,03 
8. Martin BALÕTŠEV 2004 ViKe 8,08 
9. Rasmus VIRKS 2003 ViKe 8,08 
10. Raiko KONTKAR 2004 ViKe 8,18 
11. Kris SIPOLAINEN 2004 ViKe 8,32 
 



P kaugushüpe 
1. Keven VEILER 2002 ViKe 6;06 
2. Aleks MALM 2002 ViKe 5;94 
3. Lauri RAUS 2002 ViKe 5;91 
4. Roman LITVINOV 2003 ViKe 5;90 
5. Matthias Endre Lind LIND 2001 ViKe 5;66 
6. Rasmus VIRKS 2003 ViKe 5;25 
7. Kevin REISENBUK 2003 ViKe 5;23 
8. Erko RÄISS 2003 ViKe 5;15 
9. Martin BALÕTSEV 2004 ViKe 5;15 
10. Kris SIPOLAINEN 2004 ViKe 4;92 
11. Raiko KONTKAR 2004 ViKe 4;27 
 
Peakohtunik: Jaak Vettik 
 


